Bosch Rexroth AG
Postfach 1161
71534 Murrhardt
Fornsbacher Str. 92
71540 Murrhardt
Telefon +49 7192 22-208
Fax +49 7192 22-181
Firmensitz: Stuttgart, Registrierung: Amtsgericht Stuttgart HRB 23192
Vorstand: Dr. Steffen Haack (Vorsitzender), Roland Bittenauer, Thomas Fechner, Holger von Hebel, Reinhard Schäfer
Vorsitzende des Aufsichtsrats: Dr. Tanja Rückert
OPEX
Product: Electronic Torque Wrench
Model’s: OPEX 30 Nm, OPEX 60 Nm, OPEX 100 Nm, OPEX 200 Nm,
OPEX 300 Nm, OPEX 400 Nm, OPEX 600 Nm & OPEX 800 Nm
The Electronic Torque Wrench device will display the regulatory information
on the left side of the device as shown in the below label location image.
Klaus-Dieter Hahn, DC-AT/EJS2
Telefon +49 7192 22-416, Fax +49 7192 22-109
Klaus-D.Hahn@de.bosch.com 23. Juli 2024
23. Juli 2024
Seite 2 von 2
Host device integrated with FCC & IC-approved radio module.
Contains FCC ID: R68XPICO200
Contains IC: 3867A-XPICO200
CAN ICES-003(A) / NMB-003(A)
Mit freundlichen Grüßen / Best regards
Klaus-Dieter Hahn
Application DC-AT/EJS2
Tel. +49 7192 22-416
Fax +49 7192 22-109
Bosch Rexroth AG
Fornsbacher Str. 92
71540 Murrhardt
GERMANY
Sitz: Stuttgart, Registergericht: Amtsgericht Stuttgart HRB 23192
Vorstand: Dr. Steffen Haack (Vorsitzender), Roland Bittenauer, Thomas Fechner, Holger von Hebel,
Reinhard Schäfer
Vorsitzende des Aufsichtsrats: Dr. Tanja Rückert